MEETING SCHEDULE & ROOMS FOR ISSTF SUB COMMITTEES 2014

Institutional Setting Meeting Schedule

MED STUDENTS MEETING SCHEDULE

Date Time London Room Windsor Room
Wed Jan 15, 2014 4:00 - 5:00 PM MSB 105 MEB 2100
Wed Feb 19, 2014 4:00 - 5:00 PM MSB 105 MEB 2100
Wed Mar 19, 2014 4:00 - 5:00 PM HSA101 MEB 2100
Wed Apr 16, 2014 4:00 - 5:00 PM MSB 105 MEB 2100
Wed May 21, 2014 4:00 - 5:00 PM MSB 105 MEB 2100

Date Time London Room Windsor Room
Tues Jan 21, 2014 12:00 - 1:00 PM MSB 105 MEB 2100
Tues Feb 18, 2014 12:00 - 1:00 PM MSB 105 MEB 2100
Tues Mar 18, 2014 12:00 - 1:00 PM MSB 105 MEB 2100
Tues Apr 15, 2014 12:00 - 1:00 PM MSB 105 MEB 2100
Tues May 20, 2014 12:00 - 1:00 PM MSB 105 MEB 2100

EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM MEETING SCHEDULE

FACULTY MEETING SCHEDULE

Date Time London Room Windsor Room Date Time London Room Windsor Room
Wed Jan 15, 2014 5:00 - 6:00 PM MSB 105 MEB 2100 FriJan 10, 2014 12:00 - 1:00 PM HSA101 MEB 2100
Wed Feb 12, 2014 5:00 - 6:00 PM MSB 105 MEB 1100b Fri Feb 7, 2014 2:00 - 3:00 PM HSA101 MEB 2100
Wed Mar 19, 2014 5:00 - 6:00 PM HSA101 MEB 2100 Fri Mar 7, 2014 2:00 - 3:00 PM MSB 105 MEB 2100
Wed Apr 09, 2014 5:00 - 6:00 PM MSB 105 MEB 2100 Fri Apr 25, 2014 2:30-3:30 PM MSB 105 MEB 2100
Wed May 14, 2014 5:00 - 6:00 PM MSB 105 MEB 2100 Fri May 23, 2014 2:00 - 3:00 PM MSB 105 MEB 2100
EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES MEETING SCHEDULE

Date Time London Room Windsor Room
Wed Jan 08, 2014 7:00 - 8:00 AM MSB 105 WRH, Mtg. Rm. #1
Wed Feb 12, 2014 7:00 - 8:00 AM MSB 105 WRH, Mtg. Rm. #1
Wed Mar 12, 2014 7:00 - 8:00 AM MSB 105 WRH, Mtg. Rm. #1
Wed Apr 09, 2014 7:00 - 8:00 AM MSB 105 WRH, Mtg. Rm. #1
Wed May 14, 2014 7:00 - 8:00 AM MSB 105 WRH, Mtg. Rm. #1

Schedule as of Oct 9, 2013

*WRH meeting room #1 is reserved
from6:00 am until 8:00 to accommodate
any early arrivals. This is the Met Campus

location




